Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

	lame(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the ser
	oing business): www.lovejoyschools.com; www.lucastx.com; wwtx.com; www.countytx.com; www.lucastexasnews.com; www.lucastx.biz;
	as.biz; www.movingmotto.com; www.lucastxnews.com
WWW.Idouston	25.012, WW. HIGHOUSEDII, WWW.Incustrations.com
Address of Se	ervice Provider: 901 Waterfall Way, Suite 701, Richardson, TX 75080
	nt Designated to Receive
Notification of	of Claimed Infringement: Brenda Rizos
or similar designa	of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box tion is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic
location): Site to Site, LI	.C, 901 Waterfall Way, Suite 701, Richardson, TX 75080
Telephone N	umber of Designated Agent: 972.727.2994
	mber of Designated Agent: 972.727.2994
Email Addre	ss of Designated Agent: brenda@sitetosite.com
	the Designating Service Provider: Date: 4/15/2012
Typed or Prin	ted Name and Title: Brenda Rizos Owner/President



*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at

Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Received

APR 2 4 2012

Copyright Office

Scanned

MAY 0 1 2012